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Longhorn Ballroom Redevelopment Project

Created 08.25.2022

Building #1Building #2

418 Corinth
(pending 
acquisition

200 Corinth

22
02

22
06

22
10

22
14

22
18

22
22

ROCK ISLAND

RIVERFRONT

CO
RIN

TH

0 0.0550.0275
Miles

¯

 Office of Economic Development
 (214) 670-1685
 www.dallasecodev.org

Disclaimer: This product is for informational purposes and
may not have been prepared for or be suitable for legal,
engineering, or surveying purposes. It does not represent
an on-the-ground survey and represents only the approximate
relative location of property boundaries.


